
AYUSH Doctor (M) 9937765856

AYUSH Doctor (F) 7008519389

Pharmacist 9040286149

SN 9658705764

Contact No 

(HM/AWW)
Contact No of ASHA       Visit Date

M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F Male
Femal

e
Total

1 UTKAL DIVAS 1.4.20

2 Ram navami 2.4.20

3 refer 3.4.20

4 Thakurpal Kaluria AWW 50 50 7751957387 8280418371

5 Nua Thakurpal Kaluria AWW 28 28 8658613055 do

6 sun 5.4.20

7 Gundulei-A Kaluria AWW 36 36 N.A N.A

8 Gundulei-B Kaluria AWW 35 35 N.A N.A

9 Kaluria-A Kaluria AWW 70 85 85 N.A 8280418374 7.4.20

10 Kaluria-B Kaluria AWW 70 74 74 8018325767 do 8.4.20

11 refer 9.4.20

12 Good Friday 10.4.20

13 2ND SAT 11.4.20

14 SUN 12.4.20

15 Bisuba sankranti 13.4.20

16
AMBEDKAR 

JAYANTI
14.4.20

26
Sandapasi 

Patna-A

Poruhakh

oja
AWW 49 49

27
Sandapasipatan

a-B

Poruhakh

oja
AWW 37 37

28 Baniapada-A
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 18 102 102 16.4.20

29 refer 17.4.20

30 Baniapada-B
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 37 37

31 Poruakhoj-A
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 53 53

32 SUN 19.4.20

33 Poruakhoj-B
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 50 50

34 Poruakhoj-C
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 39 39

6.4.20

14 15.4.20

20 18.4.20

16 20.4.20

Name of B.E.O: - Dhananjaya Mohapatra Name of C.D.P.O:- URMILA DEURY Name of the W.E.O: Name of the Officer:- Name Designation

Dr. Aurobindo Satpathy
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VII
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Class-IX

Class-

X

Office No. Swarnalata Bihari

Office Phone: - 

Mob No- 9437214214 Mob No - 9556895662 Mob No: Mob No.

STATE: -ODISHA Block: GONDIA

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT WOMEN & CHILD DEPARTMENT ST & SC DEV. DEPT LABOUR & ESI DEPT.
DEDICATED TEAM UID:        21383015301
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MICRO PLAN OF RBSK UNDER GONDIA BLOCK TEAM - 2
FY 2020-21

DISTRICT: - DHENKANAL

Office No Office No Office No.

S.L No
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o
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o

d
e

School/ 

AWW

Name of the 

Institution
G.PName o the villege

class-I Class-II Class-III Class-IV Class-V Class-VI
Class-

XI

DR,Rajeswari Nayak

Priyabrata Mishra

4.4.20
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35 Dandei berini
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 22 55 55 21.4.20

36 Chhatkumbha 
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 28 28 21.4.20

37 Sapuajhar
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 30 70 70 22.4.20

38 Sorisiapada
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 55 71 71 N.A 8280418340 23.4.20

39 REFER 24.4.20

40 Bania
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 52 60 60 9937957251 8280418320 25.4.20

41 Dehurisahi
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 27 27 9978948117 N.A 25.4.20

42 SUN 26.4.20

43 Ramei-A
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 38 57 57 9178216626 N.A 27.4.20

44 Ramei-B
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 38 68 68 9937238923 N.A 27.4.20

45 Ramei-C
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 48 64 64 8658662830 N.A 28.4.20

46 Mundamari
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 40 69 69 9938913391 N.A 29.4.20

47 Mahisakada
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 42 53 53 7894397320 8280418341 29.4.20

48 refer 1.5.20

49 Talapada
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 42 50 50 9178956590 N.A 2.5.20

50 SUN 3.5.20

51 Similia
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 48 52 52 9937960486 N.A 4.5.20

52 Saratentulia
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 45 45 8895363261 N.A 4.5.20

53 Kolha
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 74 41 41 8763472277 8018865993 5.5.20

54 Chhatighar
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 70 70 8457971739 N.A 5.5.20

55 Pradhanitangar
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 50 32 32 9556067293 N.A 6.5.20

56 Ragadi Sahi
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 34 34 N.A N.A 6.5.20

57 Aruhan-A Deogan AWW 43 43

58 Aruhan-B Deogan AWW 49
6.6.

16
49

59 REFER 8.5.20

60 2ND SAT 9.5.20

61 SUN 10.5.20

62 Banabaspur Deogan AWW 40 22 22 11.5.20

63 Phukarsahi Deogan AWW 78 78 11.5.20

64 Deogan-A Deogan AWW 26 79 79 12.5.20

65 Deogan-B Deogan AWW 26 61 61 13.5.20

66 Mahulkholi-A Deogan AWW 40 40

67 Mahulkholi-B Deogan AWW 39 39

68 REFER 15.5.20

69 Gopalpur Deogan AWW 56 64 64 16.5.20

40 7.5.20

40 14.5.20



70 SUN 17.5.20

71 Biswanathpur Deogan AWW 51 51

72 Jandapasi Deogan AWW 61 61

73 Lata Banisia Deogan AWW 40 32 32 19.5.20

74 Nagena Deogan AWW 32 41 41 19.5.20

75 Totapada Deogan AWW 25 25 20.5.20

76 Dihabansia Deogan AWW 47 47 20.5.20

77 Dagarpali Deogan AWW 40 48 48 20.5.20

78 Gondia-A Gondia AWW 6 71 71 21.5.20

79 SABITRI 22.5.20

80 refer 23.5.20

81 SUN 24.5.20

82 IDUL FITRE 25.5.20

83 Gondia-B Gondia AWW 8 63 63 26.5.20

84 Gondia-C Gondia AWW 8 62 62 26.5.20

85
Sriramchandrap

ur
Gondia AWW 3 92 92 27.5.20

86 Bangalo Gondia AWW 15 23 23 28.5.20

87 Ankurda-B Gondia AWW 10 61 61 28.5.20

88 REFER 29.5.20

89 SUN 31.5.20

90 Ankurda-A Gondia AWW 4 91 91 1.6.20

91 Karmul-A Karmul AWW 68 92 92 2.6.20

92 Karmul-B Karmul AWW 68 72 72 3.6.20

93 Karamul-C Karmul AWW 64 64 4.6.20

94 Aswokhola Karmul AWW 42 42 4.6.20

95 refer 5.6.20

96 Makundapur-A Karmul AWW 55 55 6.6.20

97 Makundapur-B Karmul AWW 44 44 6.6.20

98 SUN 7.6.20

99 Ambapada-A Karmul AWW 45 45 8.6.20

100 Ambapada-B Karmul AWW 54 54 8.6.20

101 Hatibari Karmul AWW 74 60 60 9.6.20

102 Majhipal Karmul AWW 70 74 74 10.6.20

103 Goradapal Karmul AWW 63 63 11.6.20

104
Purunagoradap

al
Karmul AWW 12 12 11.6.20

68
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105 refer 12.6.20

106 2ND SAT 13.6.20

107 SUN 14.6.20

108 RAJA 15.6.20

109 Neulapoi-A Neulapoi AWW 47 47 16.6.20

110 Neulapoi-B Neulapoi AWW 35 35 16.6.20

111 C.S.Pur-A Neulapoi AWW 52 53 53 17.6.20

112 C.S.Pur-B Neulapoi AWW 52 55 55 17.6.20

113 Chhatia-A Neulapoi AWW 64 48 48 18.6.20

114 Chhatia-B Neulapoi AWW 64 59 59 18.6.20

115 REFER 19.6.20

116 Birikhunti-A Neulapoi AWW 61 61 20.6.20

117 Birikhunti-B Neulapoi AWW 41 41 20.6.20

118 SUN 21.6.20

119 BISWANATHAPUR Deogan
CHANDRASEKHAR 

GYANA PITHA UPS
School 21140302902

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 27 22.6.20

120 BISWANATHAPUR Deogan
BISWANATHAPUR 

PS
School 21140302901

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
25 0 11 6 8 4 4 6 6 6 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 26 62 22.6.20

121 BISWANATHAPUR Deogan NUA-NAGENA PS School 21140302904
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
25 0 4 2 4 2 5 2 4 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 36 22.6.20

122 RATH YATRA 23.6.20

123 DEOGAN Deogan DAGARAPALI PS School 21140303001
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
40 0 5 5 2 5 3 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 18 39 24.6.20

124 DEOGAN Deogan
S.S.C.J.B.SIKSHYA 

NIKETAN
School 21140303002

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 29 32 27 43 31 0 0 0 0 97 43 140 24.6.20

125 DEOGAN Deogan DEOGAN PS School 21140303003
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
28 0 9 9 13 15 8 9 13 9 13 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 59 125 25.6.20

126 refer 26.6.20

127 DEOGAN Deogan DEOGAN UPS School 21140303004
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 15 31 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 62 161 27.6.20

128 SUN 28.6.20

129 GOPALPUR Deogan GOPALPUR UPS School 21140303101
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
56 0 5 4 6 7 5 1 11 2 7 1 17 9 17 8 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 36 113 29.6.20

130 JANDAPASI Deogan JANDAPASI PS School 21140303201
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 6 3 1 6 3 8 2 2 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 20 41 29.6.20

131 BAHUDA 1.7.20

132 LATABAINSIA Deogan LATABAINSIA PS School 21140303301
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 1 3 4 6 4 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 19 28 2.7.20

133 MAHULAKHOLI Deogan MAHULAKHOLI PS School 21140303401
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 3 10 9 5 4 4 5 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 32 70 2.7.20

134 REFER 3.7.20

135 GONDIA Gondia GONDIA PS School 21140304302
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
2 0 13 14 18 15 8 8 15 18 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 76 144 4.7.20

136 SUN 5.7.20

137 ANKURUDA Gondia ANKURDA PUPS School 21140304001
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
8 0 6 8 13 6 7 6 9 8 8 8 6 8 6 12 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 73 144 6.7.20

138 BANGOL Gondia BANGOL PS School 21140304101
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 28 6.7.20

46

34

54

52



139 BISWANATHAPUR Deogan
GOVT. GIRLS H.S., 

KAPILASH
School 21140302903

SCHOOL UNDER 

SC&ST 

DEVELOPMENT 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 60 0 71 0 62 0 72 0 58 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 435 9437712177 8895779497 7,8,9.7.20

140 refer 10.7.20

141 2ND SAT 11.7.20

142 SUN 12.7.20

143 DEOGAN SORISIAPADA SS School 340 13,14.7.20

144 CHHATAKHUMBA Gondia
CHHATAKHUMBA 

PUPS
School 21140304201

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 5 5 4 2 5 5 9 4 4 6 2 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 37 81 15.7.20

145
RAMACHANDRAPU

R
Gondia

RAMA 

CHANDRAPUR PS
School 21140304403

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
6 0 3 14 7 7 11 7 5 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 40 70 15.7.20

146 KARAMUL Karmul
PANCHAYAT H.S., 

KARAMUL
School 21140308304

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 100 51 79 67 61 0 0 0 0 99 116 215 16,18.7.20

147 refer 17.7.20

148 SUN 19.7.20

149 GONDIA Gondia
Kapilas 

Mahavidyalaya

COLLE

GE
3 0 68 56 61 63 91 58 149 20.7.20

150 GONDIA Gondia GONDIA H.S. School 21140304301
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 27 29 28 54 35 48 44 47 34 0 0 0 0 84 73 408 21,22,23.7.20

151 refer 24.7.20

152 AMBAPADA Karmul AMBAPADA PS School 21140307401
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
58 0 5 12 12 10 11 17 22 8 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 61 116 25.7.20

153 HATIBARI Karmul HATIBARI PS School 21140308001
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
74 0 1 7 5 6 6 2 5 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 18 42 25.7.20

154 SUN 26.7.20

155 ASWAKHOLA Karmul AIRA ABASIK UPS School 21140307571
PVT RECOGNISED 

ONLY                                                        
64 0 15 10 12 11 10 18 29 9 17 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 61 136 27.7.20

156 BHALIAKAN Karmul
BHALIAKANA 

MAJHIPAL PS
School 21140307601

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
70 0 6 5 6 4 8 3 8 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 55 51 27.7.20

157 KARAMUL Karmul KARAMUL UPS School 21140308302
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 38 32 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 119 299 28,29.7.20

158 REFER 31.7.20

159 IDUL FITRE 1.8.20

160 SUN 2.8.20

161
RAKHYA 

BANDHAN
3.8.20

162 KARAMUL Karmul KARAMUL PS School 21140308301
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
34 30 64 4.8.20

163 KARAMUL Karmul
KARMULPATANA 

PS
School 21140308303

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
68 0 9 7 13 14 10 9 15 11 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 89 104 4.8.20

164 MAKUNDAPUR Karmul
MAKUNDAPUR 

PUPS
School 21140308601

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 9 6 6 8 8 6 5 5 5 7 4 5 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 48 92 5.8.20

165 RAIPAL Karmul GORADAPAL PS School 21140308801
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 7 5 8 7 9 6 9 7 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 32 75 5.8.20

166 ANNA PUR
Bidhar 

pur
Annapur PS School 21140301601

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
30 0 11 11 7 12 4 11 5 8 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 51 92 6.8.20

167 ANNA PUR
Bidhar 

pur
Annapur UPS School 21140301602 FULL GIA                                                                   30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 12 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 51 69 6.8.20

168 REFER 7.8.20

169 2ND SAT 8.8.20

170 SUN 9.8.20

171 BIDHARPUR
Bidharpu

r
BIDHARPUR PS School 21140301801

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
20 0 15 13 6 8 8 8 14 10 22 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 46 101 8908439852 8280418334 10.8.20

172 GUNDURAPASI
Bidharpu

r

FUKARSAHI 

PROJECT P.S.
School 21140302006

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 7 1 4 3 4 5 3 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 13 32 8455852122 do 10.8.20

173 JANMASTAMI 11.8.20

174 BIDHARPUR
Bidharpu

r
BIDHARPUR UPS School 21140301802

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 87 179 9937676846 do 12.8.20

175 BIDHARPUR
Bidharpu

r
ANCHALIKA H.S. School 21140301803

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 58 42 47 37 56 0 0 0 0 90 99 189 N.A do 13.8.20

34

68



176 refer 14.8.20

177 Aug-15 15.8.20

178 SUN 16.8.20

179 BIDHARPUR
Bidharpu

r
TANGARSAHI PS School 21140301804

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 3 4 3 3 6 1 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 33 8280219904 do 17.8.20

180 GUNDURAPASI
Bidharpu

r
BARASAHI PS School 21140302001

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 5 8 3 2 4 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 15 36 7735331046 8280418332 17.8.20

181 GUNDURAPASI
Bidharpu

r
DAKHINAPASI PUPS School 21140302002

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
32 0 5 11 15 8 7 15 11 9 12 7 6 5 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 161 120 9861630319 do 17.8.20

182 GUNDURAPASI
Bidharpu

r
GUNDURAPASI PS School 21140302003

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
26 0 18 13 13 12 17 6 11 8 7 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 47 113 9583978259 do 18.8.20

183 GUNDURAPASI
Bidharpu

r
GUNDURAPASI UPS School 21140302004 FULL GIA                                                                   26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 17 22 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 55 88 9437730466 do 18.8.20

184 GUNDURAPASI
Bidharpu

r

DIHABAINSIA 

PROJECT PS
School 21140302007

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 6 5 3 4 7 2 8 5 9 10 3 7 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 42 88 8093273950 do

185 GUNDURAPASI
Bidharpu

r
DHAURABENI P.S 63

186 JHILLI
Bidharpu

r

JABAHAR 

BIDYAPITHA,JHILLI
School 21140302101

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 8 9 6 11 10 13 7 6 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 44 85 9938957990 8280418239 20.8.20

187 JHILLI
Bidharpu

r

ARUNHA PROJECT 

UPS
School 95 20.8.20

188 REFER 21.8.20

189 GANESH PUJA 22.8.20

190 SUN 23.8.20

191 Bidharpur-A
Bidharpu

r
AWW 79 79 7681052852 8280418334

192 Bidharpur-B
Bidharpu

r
AWW 41 41 9437865320 do

193 Dhaurabani
Bidharpu

r
AWW 56 56 9938958130 do 25.8.20

194 Bidharpur-C
Bidharpu

r
AWW 28 37 37 7504916695 do 25.8.20

195 Arnnpur-B
Bidharpu

r
AWW 31 31 8502205509 do 26.8.20

196 Arnapur-A
Bidharpu

r
AWW 25 89 89 7894649346 8280418336 26.8.20

197 Gundrapasi-A
Bidharpu

r
AWW 26 57 57 9178815326 8280418332 27.8.20

198 Gundrapasi-C
Bidharpu

r
AWW 32 36 36 9658813480 do 27.8.20

199 refer 28.8.19

200 Gundrapasi-B
Bidharpu

r
AWW 26 68 68 N.A do 29.8.20

201 SUN 30.8.20

202 Jhlli
Bidharpu

r
AWW 24 80 80 9439347790 8280418239 1.9.20

203 BIDHRA PUR FUKAR SHI AWC 52 2.9.20

204 BIDHRA PUR DIHABAINSIA AWC 34 2.9.20

205 BANIAPADA
Poruhakh

oja
BANIAPADA PS School 21140315201

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
14 0 5 6 13 16 10 13 13 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 50 97 3.9.20

206 REFER 4.9.20

207 TEACHER,S DAY 5.9.20

208 SUN 6.9.20

209 BANIAPADA
Poruhakh

oja
ANANTESWARI UPS School 21140315202

40%/ 60% BLOCK 

GRANT                                                       
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 21 47 7.9.20

210 DANDEIBERENI
Poruhakh

oja
DANDEIBERENI PS School 21140315301

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 12 6 6 6 7 4 7 4 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 23 66 7.9.20

32

20

19.8.20

22 24.8.20



211 PORUHAKHOJ
Poruhakh

oja

PORUHAKHOJA 

UPS
School 21140315401

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
10 0 13 10 13 10 13 8 13 13 10 15 12 12 10 14 12 20 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 85 193 8.9.20

212
SANDAPASI 

PATANA

Poruhakh

oja
RADHAKRISHNA PS School 21140315501

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
8 0 0 4 1 11 5 5 6 3 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 36 49 9.9.20

213
SANDAPASI 

PATANA

Poruhakh

oja

RADHAKRISHNA 

UPS
School 21140315504

40%/ 60% BLOCK 

GRANT                                                       
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 19 44 9.9.20

214
SANDAPASI 

PATANA

Poruhakh

oja

SAHADEV 

BIDYAPITHA
School 21140315502

40%/ 60% BLOCK 

GRANT                                                       
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41 34 40 38 40 0 0 0 113 121 234 10.9.20

215
SANDAPASI 

PATANA

Poruhakh

oja
SANDAPASI PS School 21140315503

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
30 0 5 2 3 3 8 5 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 16 38 10.9.20

216 REFER 11.9.20

217 2ND SAT 12.9.20

218 SUN 13.9.20

219 BIRIKHUNTI Neulapoi BIRIKHUNTI UPS School 21140313501
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
52 0 6 5 8 11 6 8 8 5 9 11 12 9 15 11 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 35 100 14.9.20

220
CHANDRASEKHAR

PUR
Neulapoi

CHANDRASEKHAR 

H.S., NEULAPOI
School 21140313601

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 21 27 19 36 35 0 0 0 0 60 48 108 15.9.20

221
CHANDRASEKHAR

PUR
Neulapoi

CHANDRASEKHARP

UR PS
School 21140313602

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
52 0 11 5 7 16 9 7 9 5 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 32 66 15.9.20

222 CHHATIA Neulapoi CHHATIA UPS School 21140313701
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
64 0 14 14 13 8 7 8 11 11 11 12 8 8 10 10 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 70 144 16.9.20

223 MAHALAYA 17.9.20

224 refer 18.9.20

225
CHANDRASEKHAR

PUR
Neulapoi

VIVEKANANDA 

NODAL UPS
School 21140313603

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
52 0 15 5 13 8 21 13 13 12 12 13 12 12 17 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 78 187 19.9.20

226 SUN 20.9.20

227
ANTHUKUDAKATE

NI
Raitala

ANTHUKUDAKATEN

I PS
School 21140315601

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
44 0 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 47 21.9.20

228
CHUDAKHIAKATEN

I
Raitala

CHUDAKHIAKATENI 

PS
School 21140316001

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 6 3 4 1 3 2 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 7 45 21.9.20

229 KOLHUA Raitala
KOLUHA PROJECT 

P.S.
School 21140316201

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 29 21.9.20

230 BAJURIA Raitala
BAJURIA BAJIRAUT 

UPS
School 21140315701

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
48 0 4 7 7 9 10 6 8 6 5 9 6 11 3 5 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 62 125 22.9.20

231 KOKEIDA Raitala KOKEIDA PS School 21140316101
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
48 0 3 2 1 1 8 4 1 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 17 36 23.9.20

232 NAYAKATENI Raitala NAYAKATENI PS School 21140316301
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 0 2 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25 23.9.20

233 RAITALA Raitala
RAITALA 

ADIBASISAHI PS
School 21140316501

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
42 0 2 5 4 6 5 5 7 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 30 58 23.9.20

234 SINGA Raitala SINGA RAITALA PS School 21140316601
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 6 10 3 10 12 6 6 8 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 26 72 24.9.20

235 RAITALA Raitala
GOVT. UGHS, 

SINGA RAITALA
School 21140316502

NEW UGHS 

UNDER RMSA                                                        
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 14 15 10 13 15 5 16 18 0 0 0 0 77 75 152 24.9.20

236 REFER 25.9.20

237 Singa Raitala AWW 34 63 49 26.9.20

238 SUN 27.9.20

239 Raitala Raitala AWW 34 80 74 28.9.20

240 Balijoranda-A Raitala AWW 44 64 64 29.9.20

241 Balijoranda-B Raitala AWW 46 62 62 29.9.20

242 Naya Kateni Raitala AWW 52 52

243
Chudakhiakaten

i
Raitala AWW 20 20

244
GANDHI 

JAYANTI
2.10.20

245 refer 3.10.20

1.10.2046



246 SUN 4.10.20

247 Kokeida Raitala AWW 42 75 75 5.10.20

248
DALASINGA 

MARTHAPUR

Santhapu

r

DALASINGA 

MARTHAPUR UPS
School 21140318002

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
30 0 10 8 13 13 5 7 6 8 15 8 11 9 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 74 154 6.10.20

249
DALASINGA 

MARTHAPUR

Santhapu

r

DALASINGA 

MARTHAPUR H.S
School 21140318002

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
30 0 10 8 13 13 5 7 6 8 15 8 11 9 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 31 71 6.10,20

250 ERANDA
Santhapu

r
ERANDA PS School 21140318101

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 3 2 2 3 6 2 6 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 19 40 7.10.20

251 SANTHAPUR
Santhapu

r
SANTHAPUR H.S. School 21140318401

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 26 38 27 28 26 0 0 0 0 78 69 147 7.10.20

252 SANTHAPUR
Santhapu

r
SANTHAPUR PS School 21140318402

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 7 8 10 5 14 10 11 5 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 30 68 8.10.20

253 SANTHAPUR
Santhapu

r
SANTHAPUR UPS School 21140318403

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 24 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 39 90 8.10.20

254 REFER 9.10.20

255 2ND SAT 10.10.20

256 SUN 11.10.20

257 SANTHASARA
Santhapu

r

SANTHASARA 

PROJECT UPS
School 21140318501

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
26 0 10 7 11 11 11 6 4 8 4 10 14 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 65 137 12.10.20

258 Santhasara-A
Santhapu

r
AWW 26 64 56 13.10.20

259 Santhasara-B
Santhapu

r
AWW 26 65 51 13.10.20

260

261 Santhapur-A
Santhapu

r
AWW 28 87 107 14.10.20

262 Santhapur-B
Santhapu

r
AWW 34 27 27 15.10.20

263 Ernda 
Santhapu

r
AWW 45 45 15.10.20

264 Erenda mini AWW 28 28 15.10.20

265 refer 16,10.20

266
Dalasingha     

Marthapur-A

Santhapu

r
AWW 47 47 17.10.20

267
Dalasingha 

Marthapur-B

Santhapu

r
AWW 41 41 17.10.20

268 SUN 18,10.20

269 ATINDA Joranda ATINDA PS School 21140304601
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 8 11 10 9 11 10 6 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 39 79 9439430657 do 19.10.20

270 ATINDA Joranda ATINDA UPS School 21140304602 FULL GIA                                                                   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 10 26 9437383711 8280418241 19.10.20

271 JAMUSARA Joranda NUA-JAMUSARA PS School 21140304801
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 3 3 2 5 1 1 5 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 24 35 9090362732 19.10.20

272 JORANDA Joranda JORANDA H.S. School 21140304901
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 16 49 24 54 18 0 0 0 0 109 54 163 N.A 8280418243 20.10.20

273 Joranda-A Joranda AWW 51 51 N.A 8280418243

274 Joranda-A2 Joranda AWW 37 37 9937840747 do

275 DUSHERA 22TO26.10.20

276 Joranda-B Joranda AWW 65 65 9583286367 do 27.10.20

277 JORONDA B2 46 46 27.10.20

278 JorandaPatna Joranda AWW 41 41 9438310543 do

279 Natima Joranda AWW 54 54 9178847950 do

280 LAXMI PUJA 30.10.20

281
KUMAR 

PURNIMA
31.10.20

282 SUN 1.11.20

283 JAMUSARA Joranda AWW 40 35 35 9439628387 2.11.20

284 Manitri Joranda AWW 62 64 64 9777266909 do 2.11.20

21.10.20

40

28

28

40

58

28.10.20



285

GOVT,GIRL,S 

HIGHSCHOOL 

KANYSRAM

DEOGAN QTLY 430 3to5.11.20

286 REFER 6.11.20

287
PANCHYAT H.S 

KARAMUL
7.11.20

288 SUN 8.11.20

289
SORISIPADA 

S.S

Sorisiapa

da
QTLY 370 9,10.11.20

290 JORANDA Joranda
JORANDA NODAL 

UPS
School 21140304902

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
42 0 5 6 7 7 5 10 4 10 7 4 19 24 31 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 150 276 9438302045 do 11,12.11.20

291 JORANDA Joranda MAHIMA GIRLS H.S. School 21140304951
40%/ 60% BLOCK 

GRANT                                                       
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 51 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 9439820167 do 12.11.20

292 refer 13.11.20

293 DIWALI 14.11.20

294 SUN 15.11.20

295 JORANDA Joranda
MAHIMA 

MAHABIDYALAYA

COLLE

GE
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 66 49 75 107 66 173 9938681534 do 16.11.20

296 Kankalunda-A Joranda AWW 46 60 8763755270

297 Kankalunda-B Joranda AWW 60 46 N.A do

298 Attinda-A Joranda AWW 52 95 95 8763016800 8280418241 18.11.20

299 Attinda-B Joranda AWW 52 50 50 9556816852 do 18.11.20

300 JORANDA PATANA Joranda
JORANDAPATANA 

PUPS
School 21140305001

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
40 0 15 11 17 14 15 19 18 11 17 17 26 15 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 80 206 9853976534 do 19.11.20

301 REFER 20.11.20

302 KANKALUNDA Joranda KANKALUNDA PS School 21140305101
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
6 2 4 10 1 5 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 31 61 7504566424

303 MANITREE Joranda MANITREE PS School 21140305201
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
3 4 6 3 4 1 6 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 24 56 9937859144 8280419311

304 SUN 22.11.20

305 AMBABAHALI Bainsia

KHANKAR 

AMBABAHALI 

NODAL UPS

School 21140300201
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
54 0 19 14 16 19 23 15 21 14 9 24 19 16 12 22 23 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 122 264 8658382336 8280418250 23.11.20

306 BALLAV Bainsia BALLAV UPS School 21140300401
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
52 0 5 10 10 9 7 7 6 7 11 9 8 14 14 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 73 154 9778289849 8280418251 24.11.20

307 BAINSIA H.S 25.11.20

308 refer 27.11.20

309 BADAOSHA 28.11.20

310 SUN 29.11.20

311 RASAPURNIMA 30.11.20

312 BAINSIA Bainsia
BAINSIA NODAL 

UPS
School 21140300302

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
50 0 9 16 13 6 9 11 15 15 19 18 28 25 15 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 159 226 8895790569 do 1.12.20

313 KANKA Bainsia KANKA  PS School 21140300701
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 2 4 5 1 1 8 5 3 3 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 27 42 9178510341 8280418244

314 KATHAPAL Bainsia KILIKILAKATENI PS School 21140300801
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 4 5 7 1 7 11 6 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 25 54 7873950405 8280418247

315 Bainsia-A Bainsia AWW 42 25 42 N.A 8280418245 3.12.20

316 Bainsia-C Bainsia AWW 41 41 7381874954 do 3.12.20

317 REFER 4.12.20

318 BAINSIA B AWW 63 63 9583267186 5.12.20

319 SUN 6.12.20

320 Ambabahali-A Bainsia AWW 51 51 9668831353 8280418250

321 Ambabahali-B Bainsia AWW 42 42 N.A do

322
PRATHAMA 

STAMI
8.12.20

323 KHNKARA A AWW 80 9.12.20

324 KHANKARA B AWW 90 10.12.20

325 Patrasahi awc Bainsia AWW 0 18 N.A do 10.12.20

326 REFER 11.12.20

327 2ND SAT 12.12.20

328 SUN 13.12.20

329 Ballava-B Bainsia AWW 52 36 36 8337945976 8280418251 14.12.20

330 Ballav-A Bainsia AWW 77 92 92 7381171807 do 14.12.20

331 Kathapal Bainsia AWW 72 94 94 8018993361 8280418287 15.12.20

332 KANKA AWW 21 21 9178053617 15.12.20

333 KABERA A AWW 75 16.12.20

334 Kabera-B Kabera AWW 36 81 9777272532 8280418388 17.12.20

335 Madhapur Kabera AWW 36 61 9556599904 8280418373 17.12.20

51

55

62

7.12.20

21.11.20

74 2.12.20

60 17.11.20



336 REFER 18.12.20

337 Kabera-C Kabera AWW 58 7537864961 do 19.12.20

338 SUN 20.12.20

339 Chiruei-A Kabera AWW 50 60 N.A 8908341154 21.12.20

340 Chirulei-B Kabera AWW 50 48 N.A do 22.12.20

341 Chirulei-C Kabera AWW 39 9658940346 do 22.12.20

342 Haradaberine Kabera AWW 62 66 N.A 8280418384 23.12.20

343 Chamadala Kabera AWW 65 9438178594 8280419385 23.12.20

344 CHIRULEI Kabera
SUDARSAN BIDYA 

BHAWAN
School 21140305801

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 19 22 15 24 9 0 0 0 0 34 49 83 9438326687 8908341154 24.12.20

345 CHIRULEI Kabera CHAMADAL PS School 21140305803
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 7 5 6 11 9 6 5 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 40 64 7751860672 do 24.12.20

346 CHIRULEI Kabera HARADABENA PS School 21140305804
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
50 0 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 14 35 9437728973 do 24.12.20

347 XMASS 25.12.20

348 REFER 26.12.20

349 SUN 27.12.20

350 Dadhisinga-B Kabera AWW 58 7735589539 N.A 28.12.20

351 Dadhsingha-A Kabera AWW 36 68 9692052244 N.A 28.12.20

352 Kaluria-A Kaluria AWW 70 63 86 63 N.A 8280418374 29.12.20

353 Kaluria-B Kaluria AWW 70 64 64 8018325767 do 29.12.20

354 Gundulei-A Kaluria AWW 55 55 N.A N.A

355 Gundulei-B Kaluria AWW 40 40 N.A N.A

356 NEW YEAR 1.1.21

357 refer 2.1.21

358 SUN 3.1.21

359 Latadeipur-A Kaluria AWW 41 41 8895229964 8280418369

360 Latadeipur-B Kaluria AWW 49 49 9556120633 do

361 Thakurpal Kaluria AWW 78 78 7751957387 8280418371

362 Nua Thakurpal Kaluria AWW 30 30 8658613055 do

363 Patusahukateni Kaluria AWW 70 90 90 9938647841 8280418372 6.1.21

364 MAHAPADA -A 61 7.1.21

365 MAHAPADA B 59 7.1.21

366 refer 8.1.21

367 2ND SAT 9.1.21

368 SUN 10.1.21

369

GOVT,GIRL,S 

HIGHSCHOOL 

KANYSRAM

11TO13.1.21

370
MAKAR 

SANKRANTI
14.1.21

371 REFER 15.1.21

372
KARAMUL 

PANCHYAT H.S
16.1.21

373 SUN 17.1.21

374
SORISIA PADA 

S.S
18,19.1.21

375 MAHAPADA Kaluria MAHAPADA PS School 21140306901
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 9 16 17 6 13 7 12 8 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 48 107 8018191005 8280418360

376 MAHAPADA Kaluria MAHAPADA UPS School 21140306902
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 15 16 8 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 31 63 8280456680 do

377 PATUSAHUKATENI Kaluria
PATUSAHUKATENI 

PS
School 21140307001

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
56 0 4 1 5 2 3 1 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 30 N.A 8280418372

378 THAKURAPAL Kaluria THAKURAPAL PS School 21140307301
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 4 0 3 3 10 6 6 4 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 22 50 N.A 8280418371

379 REFER 22.1.21

380 LATADEIPUR Kaluria LATADEIPUR PS School 21140306801
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
74 0 3 14 5 4 7 11 14 9 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 44 78 9478961977 8280418369 23.1.21

381 SUN 24.1.21

382 SSVM KARAMUL
KARAMU

L
SCL 191 25.1.21

383 REPUBLIC DAY 26.1.21

384
TENTULI 

GUNDULOI
Kaluria

GUNDULOI NODAL 

UPS
School 21140307201

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
72 0 6 4 8 10 10 8 5 9 7 16 16 21 19 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 86 157 9937039887 27.1.21

21.1.21

74 5.1.21

68 20.1.21

72 30.12.20

74 4.1.21



385 CHIRULEI Kabera
CHACHAJI NODAL 

UPS
School 21140305802

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
50 0 9 10 6 11 8 8 10 11 12 8 13 25 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106 94 200 9777118006 do 28.1.21

386 REFER 29.1.21

387 SUN 31.1.21

388 DADHISINGHA Kabera DADHISINGHA PS School 21140305901
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 11 5 7 10 10 5 13 8 7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 38 83 N.A 1.2.21

389 KABERA Kabera
MADHAPUR KABERA 

PS
School 21140306103

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
36 0 9 13 15 21 14 10 16 13 12 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 56 124 8763802908 do 1.2.21

390 MADHAPUR Kabera MADHAPUR UPS School 21140306201
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
36 0 4 2 1 4 3 3 8 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 11 25 8260383029 8280418373 1.2.21

391 KABERA Kabera
BADAJENA 

VIDYAPITHA H.S
School 21140306101

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 23 10 15 23 10 0 0 0 0 38 32 70 N.A 8280418383 2.2.21

392 KABERA Kabera
BRAJANATH 

BADAJENA UPS
School 21140306102

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 17 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 52 112 9938135923 do 2.2.21

393 RAMEIN
Sorisiapa

da
DEOJHAR PS School 21140318901

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 11 5 7 5 6 12 7 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 32 61 3.2.21

394 RAMEIN-KHAMAR
Sorisiapa

da
RAMEIN UPS School 21140319101

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 2 5 3 2 5 1 5 1 1 2 9 6 7 7 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 42 103 3.2.21

395 SARATENTULIA
Sorisiapa

da

SARATENTULIA 

PROJECT PS
School 21140319201

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 5 8 10 10 7 6 4 2 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 26 57 4.2.21

396 SORISIAPADA
Sorisiapa

da
CHATIGHAR PS School 21140319401

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 4 2 8 10 6 5 4 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 18 18 4.2.21

397 SORISIAPADA
Sorisiapa

da
CHAULIA PS School 21140319402

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 10 7 3 3 11 9 9 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 27 62 4.2.21

398 REFER 5.2.21

399 SORISIAPADA
Sorisiapa

da
KOLHA PS School 21140319403

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 1 1 1 0 2 1 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 27 6.2.21

400 BANIA
Sorisiapa

da
BANIA PUPS School 21140318701

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
0 5 3 7 6 8 1 5 3 7 6 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 18 58 6.2.21

401 SUN 7.2.21

402 SORISIAPADA
Sorisiapa

da

Panchayat h.s 

sorisiapada
School 21140319405

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
146 70 476 146 8.2.21

403 SORISIAPADA
Sorisiapa

da
Dhenka sabar ups School 21140319405

SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
86 63 49 112 9.2.21

404 KALURIAPATANA Kaluria KALURIA UPS School 21140306501
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
70 0 6 13 10 6 8 12 9 8 15 13 9 11 17 9 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 79 165 9938179713 10.2.21

405 KENDUPADA Kaluria KENDUPADA H.S. School 21140306601
SCHOOL UNDER 

SME DEPT.                                                     
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 28 42 33 36 29 0 0 0 0 94 90 184 9437901301 11.2.21

406 REFER 12.2.21

407 2ND SAT 13.2.21

408 SUN 14.2.21

409 Sorisiapada
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 55 71 25 57 15.2.21

410
SARASWATI 

PUJA
16.2.21

411

SARASWATI 

SISHU MANDIR 

GONDIA

17TO20.2.21

412 refer 19.2.21

413 SUN 21.2.21

414 Bania
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 60 47 22.2.21

415 Dehurisahi
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 27 43 22.2.21

416 Ramei-A
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 38 53 53 23.2.21

417 Ramei-B
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 38 49 49 23.2.21

418 Mundamari
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 40 69 69 24.2.21

419 Mahisakada
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 42 40 40 24.2.21

74

52

60



420 RAMEI -C 58 25.2.21

421 REFER 26.2.21

422 SUN 28.2.21

423 Talapada
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 42 50 50 1.3.21

424 Saratentulia
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 39 39 1.3.21

425 Kolha
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 41 41 2.3.21

426 Chhatighar
Sorisiapa

da
AWW 70 70 2.3.21

427
Sandapasi 

Patna-A

Poruhakh

oja
AWW 58 58

428
Sandapasipatan

a-B

Poruhakh

oja
AWW 47 47

429 BANIAPADA -A
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 92 4.3.21

430
PANCHYAT RAJ 

DIVAS
5.3.21

431 REFER 6.3.21

432 SUN 7.3.21

433 Baniapada-B
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 43 43 8.3.21

434 Chhatkumbha 
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 20 31 28 8.3.21

435 Poruakhoj-B
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 31 31

436 Poruakhoj-C
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 32 32

437 Poruakhoj-A
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 32 32 9.3.21

438 Dandei berini
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 22 58 10.3.21

439 Sapuajhar
Poruhakh

oja
AWW 30 61 10.3.21

440
MAHA SHIV 

RATRI
11.3.21

441 REFER 12.3.21

442 2ND SAT 13.3.21

443 SUN 14.3.21

444 Aruhan-A Deogan AWW 49 49

445 Aruhan-B Deogan AWW 49 49

446 Banabaspur Deogan AWW 40 22 22 16.3.21

447 Phukarsahi Deogan AWW 78 78 16.3.21

448 Deogan-A Deogan AWW 26 66 17.3.21

449 Deogan-B Deogan AWW 26 58 17.3.21

450 Mahulkholi-A Deogan AWW 30 30

451 Mahulkholi-B Deogan AWW 39 39

452 REFER 19.3.21

453 Gopalpur Deogan AWW 56 63 63 20.3.21

454 SUN 21.3.21

455 Biswanathpur Deogan AWW 58 58

40

14

16 9.3.21

74

15.3.21

42 22.3.21

40 18.3.21

3.3.21



456 Jandapasi Deogan AWW 49 49

457 Lata Banisia Deogan AWW 40 32 32 23.3.21

458 Nagena Deogan AWW 32 41 41 23.3.21

459 Totapada Deogan AWW 25 25 24.3.21

460 Dihabansia Deogan AWW 47 47 24.3.21

461 Dagarpali Deogan AWW 40 35 35 24.3.21

462 Gondia-A Gondia AWW 6 78 78 25.3.21

463 REFER 26.3.21

464 Gondia-B Gondia AWW 8 63 63 27.3.21

465 Gondia-C Gondia AWW 8 62 62 27.3.21

466 SUN 28.3.21

467 HOLI 29.3.21

468
Sriramchandrap

ur
Gondia AWW 3 75 90 30.3.21

42 22.3.21


